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Tiffin Cross Country Carnival
Tiffin

Race 13 - Girls MS Div I-Il Varsity - 3200m

Team

Perryshurg MS
Kings MS

Syl. McCord MS

Av. Lake Learwood MS
Norwalk MS
Anthony Wayne MS
Claggett MS

Tiffin MS

Amherst MS
Bedford-Temperance MS
Tol. Washington MS
Ashland MS

Olen. Orange MS
Shelby MS

Indian Lake MS

F. Park Mayer MS
Syl. Timberstone MS
Mans. Ontario MS
Hur. McCormick MS
Mil. Lake MS

Cly. McPherson MS

Score

42

108

109

188

205

222

243

275

287

322

329

333

387

393

418

443

459

465

472

500

564

Team  Runner

Time

1:04:47

1:07:58

1:07:49

1:10:42

1:10:29

1:12:01

1:12:06

1:12:45

1:13:17

1:14:11

1:13:51

1:14:17

1:16:06

1:15:53

1:17:12

1:18:25

1:18:22

1:17:44

1:18:05

1:21:01

1:21:47

09/11/21 - 1:50pm
Team Results

Avg
12:58
13:36
13:34
14:09
14:06
14:25
14:26
14:33
14:40
14:51
14:47
14:52
15:14
15:11
15:27
15:41
15:41
15:33
15:37
16:13

16:22

Avg 5Man

Mile

6:31

6:51

6:50

7:.07

7:06

7:15

7:16

719

7:23

7:28

7:26

7:29

7:40

7:38

7:46

7:54

7:53

7:50

7:52

8:09

8:14

Gap
0:43
0:35
1:25
1:33
2:52
1:04
2:09
2:52
2:22
219
3:15
3:08
0:55
2:25
4:52
3:45
2:23
1:55
2:45
6:41

2:50

Finish Order

2-3-4-16-17-22-29

12-20-24-25-27-71-103

8-13-14-28-46-53-63

19-23-33-43-70-74-102

1-34-38-60-72-89-144

26-32-52-55-57-65-76

18-31-42-59-94-100-119

6-37-62-64-107-141

11-41-61-82-93-108-136

15-58-75-83-92-112-131

5-30-78-96-123-156-158

10-44-69-87-127-132-142

51-67-85-86-99-101-114

21-54-97-104-121-143-176

7-48-95-115-161

45-56-88-98-163-178

50-66-77-130-145-148

40-80-106-120-126-137

35-73-105-129-140-155-162

9-68-133-135-174-175

47-90-139-152-153-154

HmishTining

Scoring Order
2-3-4-16-17-22-29
12-20-24-25-27-71-102
8-13-14-28-46-53-63
19-23-33-43-70-74-101
1-34-38-60-72-89-139
26-32-52-55-57-65-76
18-31-42-59-93-99-117
6-37-62-64-106-136
11-41-61-82-92-107-132
15-58-75-83-91-111-127
5-30-78-95-121-150-152
10-44-69-87-123-128-137

51-67-85-86-98-100-113

21-54-96-103-119-138-165

7-48-94-114-155

45-56-88-97-157-166

50-66-77-126-140-143

40-80-105-118-122-133

35-73-104-125-135-149-156

9-68-129-131-163-164

47-90-134-146-147-148

9/14/2021 10:45pm



Race 13 - Girls MS Div I-Il Varsity - 3200m
09/11/21 - 1:50pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score  Time Avg  Mie Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

22 Oak Harbor MS 572 1:33:42 1845 9:26 10:44 36-39-168-180-182 36-39-160-168-169
23 Ber. Hts. Edison MS 575 1:20:20 16:.04 8.05 045 109-110-113-118-134-146-149  108-109-112-116-130-141-144
24 Cal. River Valley MS 581  1:21:48 16:22 814 3.01  49-117-128-147-157-160-166 49-115-124-142-151-154-159
25 Bellevue MS 620 1:23.46 1646 826 315 79-111-122-159-165-172 79-110-120-153-158-162
26 Fremont MS 638 1:2823 1741 854 538 81-84-151-171-179 81-84-145-161-167

DNP Liberty-Benton MS 1:08:31  17:.08  8:37 91-116-138-177 4 Runners

DNP Fai. Baker MS 52:50  17:37  8:52 124-150-173 3 Runners

DNP Buckeye Valley MS 1:12:10  24:04  12:06 125-181-183 3 Runners

DNP St. Michael MS 37:23 1842 9:24 164-170 2 Runners

HmishTining
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Place Name

1
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16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34
35
36

Xavia Immel

Ali McCormick
Adyson Brown
Emerson Gower
Lily Good

Leah Weingart
Evie Wagner

Lily Duran
Tabitha Balsmeyer
Alanah Cole
Paige Miller

Lucy Marketos
Caroline Lavalette
Zoe VanOrden
Iva Ravindra

Holly Dalton
Kaelyn Becken
Alexis Warnement
Hannah Cline

Elizabeth Moody
Audrey Mahon
Brayleigh Becken
Kelsey Sheehan

Lura Links
Addison Wolff
Mallory Humphrey
Rebekah Reed
Kaitlyn Eckel
Camille Francis
Bailey Peck

Ruby Lloyd
Colleen Hildebrand
Mia Brunetti

Kayli Bergman
Rylie Towns
Oliva Cherry
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Race 13 - Girls MS Div I-Il Varsity - 3200m
09/11/21 - 1:50pm

Results

Place Name

Grade
8

-~

c© 00 ~N 0 o

Individual
Team Time  Points
Norwalk MS 12:14.3 1
PerrysburgMS  12:34.2 2
Perrysburg MS  12:49.0 3
Perrysburg MS ~ 12:51.9 4
Tol. Washington MS  12:54.0 5
Tiffin MS 12555 6
Indian Lake MS ~ 13:01.6 7
Syl. McCord MS ~ 13:03.1 8
Mil. Lake MS 13:.06.3 9
Ashland MS 13:09.3 10
Amherst MS 13113 11
Kings MS 13118 12
Syl. McCord MS ~ 13:124 13
Syl. McCord MS  13:134 14
Bedford-Temperance 13:14.3 15
MS
PerrysburgMS  13:153 16
Perrysburg MS  13:164 17
Claggett MS 13:26.3 18
Av. Lake Learwood 13:31.0 19
MS
Kings MS 13:316 20
Shelby MS 13423 21
Perrysburg MS ~ 13:43.0 22
Av. Lake Learwood 13:43.3 23
MS
Kings MS 13438 24
Kings MS 13439 25
Anthony Wayne MS  13:44.3 26
Kings MS 13461 27
Syl. McCord MS ~ 13:51.8 28
PerrysburgMS  13:52.9 29
Tol. Washington MS  13:54.8 30
Claggett MS 13:554 31
Anthony Wayne MS  14:00.1 32
Av. Lake Learwood 14:014 33
MS
Norwalk MS 14:.01.9 34
Hur. McCormick MS 14:01.9 35
Oak Harbor MS ~ 14:11.9

37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

7
72

Carmen Lewis
Isabel Ott
Addison Coutcher
Grace Them
Alaina Alflen
Avery Henry
Cassidy Valerino

Isla McFredrick
Shaya Eidson
Anna Helton
Marissa Gessner
Alicia Brielmaier
Madison Lust
Lacie Filas
Cecelia Pachko
Alyssa Clark
Grace Duran
Anna Will

Macie Smith

Ava Adya

Lacey Wagner
Aubrey Miscikowski

Julia Dietrich
Taryn Temple
Nyah Jesko
Madie Hardina
Makaela Singer
Anne Young

Madeline Zimmerman

Ella Soli

Layla Pfaff
Riley Byington
Ava Cline
Isabel Grieger

Nora Schult
Maddison Trenor
Erin Findley

i slﬂ—lm

Grade
8

8
7
8
8
8
7
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Team
Tiffin MS
Norwalk MS
Oak Harbor MS
Mans. Ontario MS
Amherst MS
Claggett MS

Av. Lake Learwood
MS

Ashland MS
F. Park Mayer MS
Syl. McCord MS
Cly. McPherson MS
Indian Lake MS
Cal. River Valley MS
Syl. Timberstone MS
Olen. Orange MS
Anthony Wayne MS
Syl. McCord MS
Shelby MS
Anthony Wayne MS
F. Park Mayer MS
Anthony Wayne MS

Bedford-Temperance
MS

Claggett MS
Norwalk MS
Amherst MS
Tiffin MS
Syl. McCord MS
Tiffin MS
Anthony Wayne MS
Syl. Timberstone MS
Olen. Orange MS
Mil. Lake MS
Ashland MS

Av. Lake Learwood
MS

Kings MS
Norwalk MS
Hur. McCormick MS

Time
14:14.7
14:15.8
14:174
14:18.8
14:19.8
14:20.1
14:21.7

14:24.2
14:25.0
14:28.0
14:37.7
14:39.6
14:39.8
14:40.0
14:41.7
14:42.7
14:44.2
14:44.6
14:46.0
14:46.8
14:47.4
14:48.2

14:49.3
14:50.7
14:50.9
14:52.6
14:52.8
14:54.7
14:55.0
14:57.1
14:57.9
14:59.7
15:00.3
15:03.8

15:05.1
15:05.7
15:08.8

Points
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
95
56
57
58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

4
72
73

9/14/2021 10:45pm



Place Name

74

75

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

103
104
105
106
107
108

Rebecca Zakel
Sophia Johnson

Amelia Cappel
Sarah D'Amico
Riley McGrath
Brooke Webb
Eliana Fittante
Jaiden Long
Grace Bruewer
Kiernan Kidd

Lilly Halbeisen
Anora Woodford
Natalie Harding
Sydney Bracken
Molly Koczur
Amira Turner
Addison Townsley
Rachel Peterson
Danielle Williamson

Rosalie Kapalin
Maddie Dawson
Haley Metzger
Emerson Bigelow
Lauren Vogt
Meghan McDonald
Tatum Ongaro
Eve Lindon

Alexa Langhans
Gianna Vogelpohl

Lucy Circello
Emma Mahek
Colette Steuk
Kenzie Goodlin
Amelia Miller
Mia DelMonico
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Race 13 - Girls MS Div I-Il Varsity - 3200m
09/11/21 - 1:50pm

Results

Place Name

Grade
8
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Individual
Team Time  Points
Av. Lake Learwood 15:10.3 74
MS
Bedford-Temperance 15:13.0 75
MS
Anthony Wayne MS  15:16.2 76
Syl. Timberstone MS 15:16.8 77
Tol. Washington MS  15:17.4 78
Bellevue MS 15191 79
Mans. OntarioMS 15196 80
Fremont MS 15:20.7 81
Amherst MS 15:21.3 82
Bedford-Temperance 15:22.2 83
MS
Fremont MS 15222 84
Olen. Orange MS  15:24.0 85
Olen. Orange MS  15:249 86
Ashland MS 15:256 87
F. Park Mayer MS 15:26.6 88
Norwalk MS 15:28.7 89
Cly. McPherson MS  15:30.2 90
Liberty-Benton MS ~ 15:31.0
Bedford-Temperance 15:33.1 91
MS
Amherst MS 15:33.3 92
Claggett MS 15:34.7 93
Indian Lake MS  15:352 94
Tol. Washington MS  15:35.7 95
Shelby MS 15:36.0 96
F.Park Mayer MS 15:36.4 97
Olen. Orange MS  15:36.7 98
Claggett MS 15:374 99
Olen. Orange MS  15:39.5 100
Av. Lake Learwood 15:39.7 101
MS
Kings MS 15:40.7 102
Shelby MS 15:421 103
Hur. McCormick MS 15:43.8 104
Mans. Ontario MS  15:454 105
Tiffin MS 15:46.6 106
Amherst MS 15:49.2 107

109
110
111
112

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

Aili Corfman
Becca Houser
Irelan Harlow
Sophia Sass

Lizzie Campbell
Ava Scherer
Kayleigh Taylor
Aidyn Levenhagen
Brooklynn Desouza
Gabby Mesenburg
Sydney Novak
Grace North

Jillian Curry

Isabel Lauer
Madison Finch

Luci Bishop

Betty Ailabouni

Lily Secrist

Lillian Gibson

Erica Mason
Sasha Fry
Samantha Newsom
Ashlyn Williams

Molly Ellenwood
Tessa Heckman
Shannon Hamlin
Isabella West
Kaitlyn Meyer
Sophia Ellis
Megan Gerken
Madison Hernandez
Olivia Kohlmann
Chloe Heyman
Josephine Williams
Anissa Gosser
Sarah Hart
Mckenna Gaertner
Lily Risner

HmishTining

Grade
7

8
7
8
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Team
Ber. Hts. Edison MS
Ber. Hts. Edison MS
Bellevue MS

Bedford-Temperance
MS

Ber. Hts. Edison MS
Olen. Orange MS
Indian Lake MS
Liberty-Benton MS
Cal. River Valley MS
Ber. Hts. Edison MS
Claggett MS
Mans. Ontario MS
Shelby MS
Bellevue MS
Tol. Washington MS
Fai. Baker MS
Buckeye Valley MS
Mans. Ontario MS
Ashland MS
Cal. River Valley MS
Hur. McCormick MS
Syl. Timberstone MS

Bedford-Temperance
MS

Ashland MS
Mil. Lake MS
Ber. Hts. Edison MS
Mil. Lake MS
Amherst MS
Mans. Ontario MS
Liberty-Benton MS
Cly. McPherson MS
Hur. McCormick MS
Tiffin MS
Ashland MS
Shelby MS
Norwalk MS
Syl. Timberstone MS
Ber. Hts. Edison MS

Time
15:49.3
15:52.8
15:55.7
15:58.8

15:59.2
16:01.9
16:02.2
16:02.5
16:03.2
16:03.5
16:05.7
16:06.6
16:07.3
16:07.6
16:08.5
16:08.8
16:10.7
16:13.4
16:16.8
16:17.7
16:23.7
16:25.0
16:27.9

16:28.7
16:30.9
16:34.3
16:36.0
16:37.7
16:41.6
16:41.7
16:45.3
16:46.5
16:48.5
16:50.4
16:56.1
16:56.9
17:02.5
17:05.2

Points
108
109
110
1M1

112
13
114

115
116
17
118
119
120
121

122
123
124
125
126
127

128
129
130
131
132
133

134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

9/14/2021 10:45pm



Place Name

147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

Addi Ebert
Gabriella Cevizian
Nikki Vesely
Callie Howard
Zamarionna Pugh
Avery Gaskalla
Ava Distel

Lauren Murphy
Makayla Enderle
Roza Schwab
Ava Mathys
Ann'Alicia Hood
Holly Dulin

Lexi Rice

Sarah Mohler
Kaitlyn Kurtz
Kayleigh Crawford
Peyton Frost
Addy Frost
Sophie Van Dine
Jacey Dunn
Elizabeth Murphy
Megan Thompson
Malena Swanson
Riley Halbeisen
Lillian Begley
Megan Oliver

Iris Hosey

Rilee Bedee

Ella Reed
Charlotte Beard
Raven Rafferty
Miley Sheidler
Dakota Gluth
Anna Wood
Chloe Romo
Mallory Ricks
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Race 13 - Girls MS Div I-Il Varsity - 3200m

Grade
8

7
8
8
7
8
8
8
7
7
8
7
8
8
7
8
8
7
7
8
8
7
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7
8
8
7
7
7
8

Individual
Team Time  Points
Cal. River Valley MS 17:05.8 142
Syl. Timberstone MS 17:13.3 143
Ber. Hts. Edison MS 17:15.9 144
Fai. Baker MS 17:19.3
Fremont MS 17:26.5 145
Cly. McPherson MS  17:26.7 146
Cly. McPherson MS  17:27.1 147
Cly. McPherson MS  17:27.3 148
Hur. McCormick MS 17:30.4 149
Tol. Washington MS  17:38.8 150
Cal. River Valley MS  17:406 151
Tol. Washington MS  17:45.8 152
Bellevue MS 17:49.2 153
Cal. River Valley MS 17:49.4 154
Indian Lake MS ~ 17:53.3 155
Hur. McCormick MS 18:04.7 156
F.Park Mayer MS 18:09.3 157
St. Michael MS ~ 18:18.3
Bellevue MS 18:34.1 158
Cal. River Valley MS 18:35.7 159
Cal. River Valley MS  18:37.9
Oak Harbor MS ~ 18:43.4 160
Cal. River Valley MS  19:03.3
St. Michael MS ~ 19:04.3
Fremont MS 19:15.0 161
Bellevue MS 19:19.9 162
Fai. Baker MS 19:21.2
Mil. Lake MS 19:47.3 163
Mil. Lake MS 19:48.9 164
Shelby MS 19:56.3 165
Liberty-Benton MS  20:15.7
F. Park Mayer MS  20:23.4 166
Fremont MS 20:58.5 167
Oak Harbor MS ~ 21:33.8 168
Buckeye Valley MS  23:24 .4
Oak Harbor MS ~ 24:55.5 169
Buckeye Valley MS  32:34.2

09/11/21 - 1:50pm

Results

HmishTining
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